

ACTEX EXAM P STUDY MANUAL – 2019

Errata List, by S. Broverman Updated March 15, 2019

Mar 15/19 Page 521, #2,
In Answer B 0.25 should be 0.025 and in Answer D 0.01 should be 0.1

Mar 15/19 Page 531, #13
In Line 5 the “+” sign should be an “=” sign
In Line 10, $P(A \cap K)$ should be $P(D \cap K)$

Mar 15/19 Page 524, #18
The question should ask for $E\left[Y \mid X = \frac{1}{2}\right]$

Mar 15/19 Page 532, #18
In Line 5, $E\left[X \mid Y = \frac{1}{2}\right]$ should be $E\left[Y \mid X = \frac{1}{2}\right]$

Mar 15/19 Page 535, #27
Final line, Statement III, $3.02 = 0$ should be $3.02 > 3$